



BUTLERS



Triple Deckers

125G | APPROX 16PCS | 2 X 2 KG



MAC & CHEESE
CODE: 4932



CHEESE & BACON STYLE
CODE: 4931



LASAGNE
CODE: 4930



Triple Deckers 125g

Homely favourites layered and coated in a light crispy crumb.

- * Portion control: 125g units
- * Convenient 2kg bags
- * Individually quick frozen
- * Oven or deep fry
- * Retail ready
- * 3 delicious flavours



Product Information

Code	Product (125g)	Units/Pack	Pack Size	Inner Barcode	Outer Barcode	Inner Dimensions (LxWxH)	Outer Dimensions (LxWxH)
4930	Lasagne	16 pcs	2 x 2 kg	9310389448814	19310389448811	212 x 160 x 58	445 x 348 x 180
4931	Cheese & Bacon Style	16 pcs	2 x 2 kg	9310389449125	19310389449122	212 x 160 x 58	445 x 348 x 180
49332	Mac & Cheese	16 pcs	2 x 2 kg	9310389449118	19310389449115	212 x 160 x 58	445 x 348 x 180

Cooking Instructions

Oven Bake

Cook from frozen. Preheat fan forced oven to 200°C. Cook Triple Decker for approximately 10 minutes on each side.

Deep Fry

Cook from frozen. Preheat deep fryer to 180°C. Cook Triple Decker for 4 minutes or until golden brown.

Storage: Keep frozen at or below -18°C **Frozen Shelf Life:** 24 Months from production

Lasagne Nutrition Information

Servings per pack: 16
Serving size: 125g

	Avg Qty per serving	Avg Qty per 100g
Energy	1519 kJ	1215 kJ
Protein	13.2 g	10.6 g
Fat -Total	21.9 g	17.5 g
-Saturated	7.7 g	6.1 g
Carbohydrate	24.4 g	19.5 g
Sugars	3.0 g	2.4 g
Sodium	565 mg	469 mg

Ingredients: Beef (28%), Pasta [(14%) Water, Durum Wheat Semolina], Water, Flour (Wheat, Rice), Tomato Paste (5%), Canola Oil, Cheese [(3%) Milk, non animal Rennet, Cultures, Preservative (200)], Thickeners (407, 415, 1404, 1412), Starch (Maize, Potato), Skim Milk Powder, Soy Protein, Salt, Dehydrated Vegetables, Herbs & Spices, Sugar, Mineral Salts (450, 500), Colours (160b, 160c), Acidity Regulator (330), Flavours, Preservatives (202, 211), Yeast, Yeast Extract.

Allergens: Contains Gluten, Dairy and Soy.

Cheese & Bacon Style Nutrition Information

Servings per pack: 16
Serving size: 125g

	Avg Qty per serving	Avg Qty per 100g
Energy	1188 kJ	950 kJ
Protein	10.1 g	8.1 g
Fat -Total	12.1 g	9.7 g
-Saturated	5.5 g	4.4 g
Carbohydrate	33.2 g	26.6 g
Sugars	0.6 g	0.5 g
Sodium	613 mg	490 mg

Ingredients: Bacon-Style Beef (16%) [Beef, Water, Potato Starch, Salt, Thickeners (1422, 407a, 410), Sugar, Maltodextrin, Mineral Salts (451, 450, 508), Pea Protein, Antioxidant (316), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (Maize), Smoke Flavour, Preservative (250)], Cheese (16%) [Milk, Salt, Cultures, Non-animal Rennet, Preservative (200)], Potatoes (16%) [Fresh Potatoes, Rehydrated Potato Flakes (contain Preservatives (222, 223))], Water, Flour (Wheat, Rice, Maize), Vegetable Oil, Thickeners (1422, 1404, 461, 415, 464), Soy Protein, Salt, Sugar, Maize Starch, Mineral Salts (450, 500), Dehydrated Vegetables, Vegetable Protein Extracts (Soy, Maize), Maltodextrin (Maize), Yeast Extract, Herbs, Spices, Yeast, Colour (160b), Flavouring, Herb and Spice Extracts [Including (100)].

Allergens: Contains Gluten, Dairy, Soy and Sulphites

Mac & Cheese Nutrition Information

Servings per pack: 16
Serving size: 125g

	Avg Qty per serving	Avg Qty per 100g
Energy	1188 kJ	950 kJ
Protein	10.1 g	8.1 g
Fat -Total	12.1 g	9.7 g
-Saturated	5.5 g	4.4 g
Carbohydrate	33.2 g	26.6 g
Sugars	0.6 g	0.5 g
Sodium	612 mg	490 mg

Ingredients: Macaroni Pasta (41%) [Water, Durum Wheat Semolina], Bacon-Style Beef [Beef, Water, Potato Starch, Salt, Thickeners (1422, 407a, 410), Sugar, Maltodextrin, Mineral Salts (451, 450, 508), Pea Protein, Antioxidant (316), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (Maize), Smoke Flavour, Preservative (250)], Water, Canola Oil, Cheese (6.6%) [Milk, Salt, Cultures, Non-animal Rennet, Preservative (200)], Wheat Flour, Thickeners (1442, 1404, 415, 407), Salt, Maize Starch, Dehydrated Onion, Mineral Salts (450, 500, 339), Milk Solids, Flavour, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Herbs, Spices, Yeast, Colour (160b), Preservatives (202, 211).

Allergens: Contains Gluten and Dairy.

Made in New Zealand